                                                                   Medical Desk Top Switching Power Supply
MSORS15 Series                                                             15 Watts
Key Features:
TEL: 877-668-6212  FAX: 401-434-5789                                                                                       -1-
Electrical Characteristics:
Parameter  Test Conditions  Min.  Typ. Max.  Unit
Input Voltage  Operating Voltage  90   264  VAC

Thermal Shutdown by Junction  Temperature Controller -20   125  ºC
Operating Temperature  0 50 70 C
Storage Temperature  -40  85 C
Relative Humidity No-Condensing 5  95 %
Derate linearly from 100% load at 50 C to 50% load at 70 C
Safety Specifications:
Parameter  Test Conditions  Min. Typ.  Max.  Unit
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage Primary to secondary  5938   VDC
Meets FCCPART-15,FCCPART-18  Vin=120VAC, 60Hz  B    CLASS
Meets EMI EN55022  Vin=230VAC, 50Hz B    CLASS
Part Number Model Number Output Current
Total
Regulation
Maximum Output Power
MSORS13-5S 5 VDC 2.60 A  5%  13W
MSORS13-7S 7 VDC  1.85 A  5%  13W
MSORS15-9S 9 VDC  1.66 A  5%  15W
MSORS15-12S 12 VDC  1.25 A  5%  15W
MSORS15-16S 16 VDC  0.93 A  5%  15W
MSORS15-18S 18 VDC  0.83 A  5%  15W
MSORS15-24S 24 VDC  0.62 A  3%  15W
MSORS15-30S 30 VDC  0.50 A  3%  15W
MSORS15-36S 36 VDC  0.41 A  3%  15W
Notes:
• Dimensions shown below are in MM
Optional Output Connector
Weight is approximately 170 grams